
SERIE A Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR RAGONETTI VICENTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7854 9:00:00 13:55:17 04:55:17 03:51:54

2 4896 MANTRA FIORI NICOLAS FAYD 30 CUBA 0,7976 9:00:00 14:02:43 05:02:43 04:01:27

3 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI GIAN MARCO PANDORA 31 I CUBA 0,7957 9:00:00 14:06:35 05:06:35 04:03:57

4 4875 EXTRA BRUT DE FREIJO MARCELO FAYD 30 0,7976 9:00:00 14:11:58 05:11:58 04:08:49

5 4321 GALLAICUS BENITEZ HUGO PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,7787 9:00:00 14:24:25 05:24:25 04:12:36

6 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA JOSE PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,8123 9:00:00 14:12:25 05:12:25 04:13:46

7 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS HOLLAND 34 CUBA 0,7873 9:00:00 14:32:32 05:32:32 04:21:47

8 0 MOONDROP II IADAROLA GERMAN VAN 41 CUBA 0,8123 9:00:00 DNC DNC DNC

9 4706 BREST PORTAL ROBERTO SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8353 9:00:00 DNC DNC DNC

10 0 MALANDRA LUCIANO MONTERO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,8086 9:00:00 DNF DNF DNF

Serie B Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO D'ANGELO 30R CUBA 0,7385 9:05:00 14:42:29 05:37:29 04:09:15

2 4649 SALVAJE VILLA FERNANDO J24 CUBA 0,7385 9:05:00 14:51:19 05:46:19 04:15:46

3 5045 MATACO AMUCHASTEGUI JULIETA J24 CUBA 0,7385 9:05:00 15:00:04 05:55:04 04:22:14

4 5717 OHM BESUSCHIO ADRIAN MYSTIC 240 CUBA 0,7396 9:05:00 15:03:51 05:58:51 04:25:24

5 4546 TOMY BLUE RUEDA MIGUEL LOTZ 270 CUBA 0,7590 9:05:00 14:57:59 05:52:59 04:27:55

6 4269 MOJARRON SANCHEZ MARCELO VAN 30 CUBA 0,7509 9:05:00 15:07:15 06:02:15 04:32:01

7 3955 BEIJA FLOR LIBARDI  RICARDO BORA BORA 315 CUBA 0,7854 9:05:00 14:57:13 05:52:13 04:36:37

8 1035 ARANDELA PATRONO PETERSON 30 CUBA 0,7580 9:05:00 15:22:04 06:17:04 04:45:49

9 0 ANTONPAPI DOLGORUSKY ALEJANDRO CADETE CUBA 0,7258 9:05:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF

General Regata 1
Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4563 HAPPY HOUR RAGONETTI VICENTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7854 9:00:00 13:55:17 04:55:17 03:51:54

2 4896 MANTRA FIORI NICOLAS FAYD 30 CUBA 0,7976 9:00:00 14:02:43 05:02:43 04:01:27

3 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MINIATI GIAN MARCO PANDORA 31 I CUBA 0,7957 9:00:00 14:06:35 05:06:35 04:03:57

4 4875 EXTRA BRUT DE FREIJO MARCELO FAYD 30 0,7976 9:00:00 14:11:58 05:11:58 04:08:49

5 2101 CROSSBOW II APRAIZ GUILLERMO D'ANGELO 30R CUBA 0,7385 9:05:00 14:42:29 05:37:29 04:09:15

6 4321 GALLAICUS BENITEZ HUGO PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,7787 9:00:00 14:24:25 05:24:25 04:12:36

7 5249 DON PEPE VUGDELIJA JOSE PANDORA 31M CUBA 0,8123 9:00:00 14:12:25 05:12:25 04:13:46

8 4649 SALVAJE VILLA FERNANDO J24 CUBA 0,7385 9:05:00 14:51:19 05:46:19 04:15:46

9 2456 MORO VASSALLO CARLOS HOLLAND 34 CUBA 0,7873 9:00:00 14:32:32 05:32:32 04:21:47

10 5045 MATACO AMUCHASTEGUI JULIETA J24 CUBA 0,7385 9:05:00 15:00:04 05:55:04 04:22:14

11 5717 OHM BESUSCHIO ADRIAN MYSTIC 240 CUBA 0,7396 9:05:00 15:03:51 05:58:51 04:25:24

12 4546 TOMY BLUE RUEDA MIGUEL LOTZ 270 CUBA 0,7590 9:05:00 14:57:59 05:52:59 04:27:55

13 4269 MOJARRON SANCHEZ MARCELO VAN 30 CUBA 0,7509 9:05:00 15:07:15 06:02:15 04:32:01

14 3955 BEIJA FLOR LIBARDI  RICARDO BORA BORA 315 CUBA 0,7854 9:05:00 14:57:13 05:52:13 04:36:37

15 1035 ARANDELA PATRONO PETERSON 30 CUBA 0,7580 9:05:00 15:22:04 06:17:04 04:45:49

16 0 MOONDROP II IADAROLA GERMAN VAN 41 CUBA 0,8123 9:00:00 DNC DNC DNC

17 4706 BREST PORTAL ROBERTO SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8353 9:00:00 DNC DNC DNC

18 0 MALANDRA LUCIANO MONTERO PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,8086 9:00:00 DNF DNF DNF

19 0 ANTONPAPI DOLGORUSKY ALEJANDRO CADETE CUBA 0,7258 9:05:00 0:00:00 DNF DNF
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